
TENDER NOTICE
CONSTRUCTION OF RAKOUBA.

TENDER REF: PF-KRT-977

NRC-Port Sudan  in Sudan invites sealed bids from eligible bidders for the CONSTRUCTION OF

RAKOUBA. The tender is open as an National under Works category.

NRC is inviting bids for the construction of Rakoba in Gedaref, Sudan under Contract No. PF-KRT-977. The

work involves constructing temporary shelters with local quality materials as detailed in the technical

specifications, drawings, and Bill of Quantities (BOQ). The deadline for submission is 25 October 2024,

16:00 Sudan Time. Eligible contractors must download the complete tender dossier from the provided link

and ensure that all required documents are included. Evaluation will be based on administrative compliance,

technical capacity, and financial evaluation.

For further details, refer to the tender dossier provided.

TENDER TIMELINE

Activity Date

Invitation to Bid Sun, 29 Sep 2024 19:00 PM (UTC+02:00) CAT

Deadline for Submission of Bids Fri, 25 Oct 2024 10:00 AM (UTC+02:00) CAT

Bid Opening Wed, 30 Oct 2024 17:00 PM (UTC+02:00) CAT

Notification of Award Mon, 18 Nov 2024 17:00 PM (UTC+02:00) CAT

 Scan me to view the tender.

Complete tender documents may be obtained, free of charge, by downloading the documents from the Digital

Procurement System (DPS) by clicking Here or scanning the QR Code above, between the dates: Sun, 29 Sep

2024 19:00 PM and Fri, 25 Oct 2024 10:00 AM.

If you have any technical difficulties in accessing the tender documents, please contact the following email address:  sd-

Procurementco@nrc  for assistance, considering that NRC will not share the bids via email as all bidders must Register and

download the tender documents from the Digital Tendering System. 

https://eaydps.nrc.no/tender/details/9d205cb6-ee59-4eaa-b6fa-f5909411c87d
mailto: sd-Procurementco@nrc
mailto: sd-Procurementco@nrc

